
  Clasificación : XIII Trofeo Peñon de Ifach para cadetes 20-05-2007                 
 
  Fecha         : 20/05/07      CADETES    
  Distancia     : 56 Kms     -   Promedio : 43Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      88 MANZANO,Sergio       CAD-2  GD LLOPIS          01:18:08           
   2      33 NESSET,Sigurd        CAD-2  BENALBE III - A    01:18:11        3 seg. 
   3      71 GOMEZ,Roberto        CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA    01:18:11        3 seg. 
   4      72 MAS,Christian        CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA    01:18:44       36 seg. 
   5     155 ESTEVA,Ramon         CAD-2  HERMANOS VENTURA   01:18:48       40 seg. 
   6     157 TARRAGA,Antonio      CAD-1  QUESERA MONTES     01:18:52       44 seg. 
   7      79 TURGOOSE,David Joshu CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA    01:19:41     1:33 min. 
   8      95 GARCIA,Domingo       CAD-2  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ  01:19:41     1:33 min. 
   9      77 SOLA,Jose Carlos     CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA    01:19:41     1:33 min. 
  10     126 RICO,Jose Maria      CAD-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-C    01:19:41     1:33 min. 
  11      13 MORALES,Carlos       CAD-2  GUIJARRO-ANNA G    01:19:41     1:33 min. 
  12     100 MARTINEZ,Jose Gaspar CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ  01:19:41     1:33 min. 
  13      75 PULIDO,Cristian      CAD-1  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA    01:20:06     1:58 min. 
  14      97 LOPEZ,Sergio         CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ  01:20:34     2:26 min. 
  15      36 FUENTES,David        CAD-2  BENALBE III - A    01:20:34     2:26 min. 
  16      84 CARRATALA,Jose Vte.  CAD-1  GD LLOPIS          01:20:34     2:26 min. 
  17      86 MARTINEZ,Alfredo     CAD-2  GD LLOPIS          01:20:34     2:26 min. 
  18      19 IGLESIAS,David       CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-TALL.V    01:20:34     2:26 min. 
  19      39 ALACREU,Alvaro       CAD-2  BENALBE III - A    01:20:34     2:26 min. 
  20     156 SANTOS,Juan Miguel   CAD-1  QUESERA MONTES     01:20:34     2:26 min. 
  21     131 ORTEGA,Nestor        CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C    01:22:34     4:26 min. 
  22     103 RODRIGUEZ,Cristian   CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ  01:22:34     4:26 min. 
  23      40 ROCA,Nelson          CAD-2  BENALBE III - A    01:22:34     4:26 min. 
  24     130 GARCIA,Miguel        CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C    01:22:34     4:26 min. 
  25     132 HERRERO,Jaime        CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C    01:22:34     4:26 min. 
  26     133 MARTINEZ,Samuel      CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C    01:22:34     4:26 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 26 
 
 
  Clasificación de CADETES DE 1 AÑO 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     157 TARRAGA,Antonio      CAD-1 QUESERA MONTES    01:18:52          seg. 
   2     100 MARTINEZ,Jose Gaspar CAD-1 ESETEC PACO LOPEZ 01:19:41       49 seg. 
   3      75 PULIDO,Cristian      CAD-1 QUIMIPOOL JAVEA   01:20:06     1:14 min. 
   4      97 LOPEZ,Sergio         CAD-1 ESETEC PACO LOPEZ 01:20:34     1:42 min. 
   5      84 CARRATALA,Jose Vte.  CAD-1 GD LLOPIS         01:20:34     1:42 min. 
   6     156 SANTOS,Juan Miguel   CAD-1 QUESERA MONTES    01:20:34     1:42 min. 
   7     131 ORTEGA,Nestor        CAD-1 GIMENEZ GANGA-C   01:22:34     3:42 min. 
   8     103 RODRIGUEZ,Cristian   CAD-1 ESETEC PACO LOPEZ 01:22:34     3:42 min. 
   9     130 GARCIA,Miguel        CAD-1 GIMENEZ GANGA-C   01:22:34     3:42 min. 
  10     132 HERRERO,Jaime        CAD-1 GIMENEZ GANGA-C   01:22:34     3:42 min. 
  11     133 MARTINEZ,Samuel      CAD-1 GIMENEZ GANGA-C   01:22:34     3:42 min. 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA                03:56:36         
    2  GD LLOPIS                      03:59:16  a    2:40  
    3  BENALBE III - A                03:59:19  a    2:43  
    4  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC           03:59:56  a    3:20  
    5  GIMENEZ GANGA-C                04:04:49  a    8:13  
 

 
 
 
    
 
 
 
INSCRIPCION: 
 
   9  GOZALBEZ,Iñaki        CAD-2  GUIJARRO-ANNA G 
  10  HERNANDEZ,David       CAD-2  GUIJARRO-ANNA G 
  13  MORALES,Carlos        CAD-2  GUIJARRO-ANNA G 
  19  IGLESIAS,David        CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-TALL.V 
  33  NESSET,Sigurd         CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  34  BENAVENT,Jordi        CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  35  MORENO,Pablo          CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  36  FUENTES,David         CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  37  FERNANDEZ,Ivan        CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  38  BOLUFER,Francisco     CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  39  ALACREU,Alvaro        CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  40  ROCA,Nelson           CAD-2  BENALBE III - A 
  44  JUANALS,Daniel        CAD-1  BENALBE III - A 
  70  ESCORTELL,Juan Vicent CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA 
  71  GOMEZ,Roberto         CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA 
  72  MAS,Christian         CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA 
  75  PULIDO,Cristian       CAD-1  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA 
  77  SOLA,Jose Carlos      CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA 
  79  TURGOOSE,David Joshua CAD-2  QUIMIPOOL JAVEA 
  83  JESUS,Cristobal       CAD-1  GD LLOPIS 
  84  CARRATALA,Jose Vte.   CAD-1  GD LLOPIS 
  85  PEREZ,Jose Manuel     CAD-1  GD LLOPIS 
  86  MARTINEZ,Alfredo      CAD-2  GD LLOPIS 

  88  MANZANO,Sergio        CAD-2  GD LLOPIS 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  89  GARCIA,Isidoro        CAD-2  GD LLOPIS 
  95  GARCIA,Domingo        CAD-2  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC 
  97  LOPEZ,Sergio          CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC 
  98  LOPEZ,Sergio          CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC 
  99  MARTINEZ,Pablo        CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC 
 100  MARTINEZ,Jose Gaspar  CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC 
 103  RODRIGUEZ,Cristian    CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC 
 104  VILLA,Fernando Nic    CAD-1  ESETEC PACO LOPEZ CC 
 126  RICO,Jose Maria       CAD-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-C 
 127  SAEZ,Roman            CAD-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-C 
 128  SEVA,Alvaro           CAD-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-C 
 130  GARCIA,Miguel         CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C 
 131  ORTEGA,Nestor         CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C 
 132  HERRERO,Jaime         CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C 
 133  MARTINEZ,Samuel       CAD-1  GIMENEZ GANGA-C 
 134  VILLARROYA,Javier     CAD-1  HERMANOS VENTURA 
 151  FEMANIA,Jose          CAD-2  PEÑON IFACH COS.BLANCA 
 152  SANCHEZ,Miguel        CAD-1  PEÑON IFACH COS.BLANCA 
 153  ZARAGOZI,Adriá        CAD-1  PEÑON IFACH COS.BLANCA 
 154  TORRENTE,Antonio      CAD-2  HERMANOS VENTURA 
 155  ESTEVA,Ramon          CAD-2  HERMANOS VENTURA 
 156  SANTOS,Juan Miguel    CAD-1  QUESERA MONTES 



 157  TARRAGA,Antonio       CAD-1  QUESERA MONTES 
 


